Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210
MERIT LIST AND INTERVIEW DETAILS

SI.LNo | ApplNo |Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
(02-08-2022)
1 687 Puja Mog 9:00 AM
2 968 Tanni Saha 9:00 AM
3 115 Payel Jamtia 9:00 AM
4 158 Riya Debbarma 9:00 AM
5 912 Tangsmai Jamatia 9:00 AM
6 676 Gaurav Saha 9:00 AM
7 613 Andy Halam 9:00 AM
8 10 Soumyadeep Chakraborty 9:00 AM
9 800 Subhadeep Gope 9:00 AM
10 847 Sudip Barua 9:45 AM
11 9 Tuhin Paul 9:45 AM
12 90 Uday Saha 9:45 AM
13 OL-1816 |[Parthajit Saha 9:45 AM
14 294 Sumita Jamatia 9:45 AM
15 499 Deepjoy Das 9:45 AM
16 OL-1857 |Balthang Debbarma 9:45 AM
17 708 Dipanjan Saha 9:45 AM
18 716 Agneshia Debbarma 9:45 AM
19 600 Taman Chakma 9:45 AM
20 OL-1889 |Akash Debbarma 9:45 AM
21 305 Joy Deep Ghosh 10:30 AM
22 742 Eklavya Kaonangha Reang 10:30 AM
23 675 Action Debbarma 10:30 AM
24 273 Surbanj Deebbarma 10:30 AM
25 322 Bwthai Debbarma 10:30 AM
26 636 Hayung Debbarma 10:30 AM
27 873 Tonjum Raj Singha 10:30 AM
28 030 Tirtha Saha 10:30 AM
29 535 Deepraj Majumder 10:30 AM
30 OL-1910 |[Jyotiska Chakma 10:30 AM
31 403 Shyan Debbarma 11:15 AM
32 OL-1837 |Nilabhajyoti Baidya 11:15 AM
33 567 Saslang Debbarma 11:15 AM




34 503 Debojit Das 11:15 AM
35 421 Subhasish Reang 11:15 AM
36 820 Bishal Debnath 11:15 AM
37 227 Aisiri Debbarma 11:15 AM
38 341 Abel Debbarma 11:15 AM
39 898 Vibel Debbaema 11:15 AM
40 997 Gourab Das 11:15 AM
41 992 Dhanan Joy Reang 12:00 PM
42 941 Laisha Debbarma 12:00 PM
43 105 Samuel Hrangkhawl 12:00 PM
44 089 Anmool Majumder 12:00 PM
45 236 Diksha Debbarma 12:00 PM
46 23 Asmit Debnath 12:00 PM
47 249 Simon Jamatia 12:00 PM
48 890 Sunia Sangma 12:00 PM
49 344 Jyoti Debbarma 12:00 PM
50 844 Ritika Roy 12:00 PM




HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER EDUCATION
B.Ed ADMISSION - 2022 (HCC WEB NOTICE)

The candidates bearing the following Application Numbers and Names have
been selected for admission to two-year regular B.Ed Course (2022-24) at Holy
Cross College, Agartala. Selected candidates are expected to take admission
latest by 04tk June, 2022 (from 26/05/2022 to 04/06/2022) by paying the
fee to South Indian Bank, Agartala and failing to which the seats will be
allotted to those wait-listed. Once the Admission is taken, you are to report to
the College office with your Bank receipt and submit the Original
Marksheets of Degree and P.G. (if applicable) and two (2) photocopies each

of the same. You will also receive your Admission confirmation with number.

List of Selected Candidates

SCIENCE:

Application No.: Name:
012 Rupa Debnath
121 Dr. Poonam Saha
102 Debasmita Bhowmik
1591 Ankita Sutradhar
1593 Debajyoti Deb
044 Laxmi Saha
112 Debashree Saha
095 Satarupa Roy
1621 Sanjoy Paul
062 Debajit Datta
1588 Sagar Debnath
1624 Pipinjoya Ghosh
013 Riya Bin

003 Satadeepa Saha



054
079
084

ARTS & COMMERCE:
016
116
100
088
087
006
017
004
1623
077
031
1633
070
037
039
108
1579
1583
011
1606
118
069
032
018

Aratrika Banik
Mou Rani Saha
Mina Debnath

Shatabdi Roy
Lalremmawii
Abhijit Chakraborty
Kikip Halam
Indubrata Ghosh
Tapashi Debbarma
Sharmistha Roy
Debasmita Shil
Kabita Reang
Debanjana Datta
Z. Thangi Halam
Sangita Kalai
Celestine Narlong
Nemi Kaipeng
Payel Deb

Bishal Das

Billal Miah
Sangita Debbarma
Binari Debbarma
Dipan Debbarma
Paul Twiprasa
Khrawburom Wanniang
Anisha Halam

Magdaline H Darlong



043 Bishal Paul

019 Jenet Rani Tripura
105 Akash Debbarma
058 Isidora Dkhar

Bank Details:

SOUTH INDIAN BANK, AGARTALA
Pay to - “HOLY CROSS COLLEGE”
Account No. - 0541053000000039
IFS Code — SIBLO000541

Amount to be Paid:

Admission Fee: Twenty Five Thousand (25,000/-) only
First Semester Fee: Forty Thousand (40,000/-) only
Total Amount: Sixty Five Thousand (65,000/-) only.

Principal

Holy Cross College, Agartala.

25.05.2022



HOLY CROSS COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER EDUCATION

B.Ed ADMISSION - 2022 (HCC WEB NOTICE)

The candidates bearing the following Application Numbers and Names have
been selected for admission to two-year regular B.Ed Course (2022-24) at Holy

Cross College, Agartala.

Selected candidates are expected to take admission

latest by 11th June, 2022 (from 06/06/2022 to 11/06/2022) by paying the
fee to South Indian Bank, Agartala and failing to which the seats will be
allotted to those wait-listed. Once the Admission is taken, you are to report to
the College office with your Bank receipt and submit the Original
Marksheets of Degree and P.G. (if applicable) and two (2) photocopies each
of the same. You will also receive your Admission confirmation with number.

2nd]jst of Selected Candidates

SCIENCE:
Application No.:
1591
002
107
1584
110
1632

ARTS & COMMERCE:

083
068
1622
059
122
1568
1305

Name:

Ankita Sutradhar
Srishti Chakraborty
Antara Debbarma
Reshmi Singha

Shilpa Chhetri
KynjaisuklangMynsong

Ruma Debnath
TanushreeSaha
Susmita Das

Jean Mary Marngar
Anna Chacko
NadasilianWahlang
Vicky L Gayang



Bank Details:

SOUTH INDIAN BANK, AGARTALA
Pay to - “HOLY CROSS COLLEGE”
Account No. — 0541053000000039
IFS Code — SIBLO0O00541

Amount to be Paid:

Admission Fee: Twenty Five Thousand (25,000/-) only
First Semester Fee: Forty Thousand (40,000/-) only
Total Amount: Sixty Five Thousand (65,000/-) only.

Principal

Holy Cross College, Agartala.

06.06.2022



HOLY CROSS COLLEGE
Shortlisted Candidates for B.Ed Interview : 2022 - 2023

SI. No. Application No. Applicant Name
1 12 Rupa Debnath
2 121 Dr Poonam Saha
3 2 Srishti Chakraborty
4 60 Abhishek Sinha
5 016 Shatabdi Roy
6 116 Lalremmawii
7 100 Abhijit Chakraborty
8 088 Kikip Halam
9 087 Indubrata Ghosh
10 Online 1610 Dipankar Datta
11 102 Debasmita Bhowmik
12 006 Tapashi Debbarma
13 017 Sharmistha Roy
14 009 Saheli Nath
15 004 Debasmita Shil
16 55 Sonakshi Paul
17 Online 1591 Ankita Sutradhar
18 035 Diptasree Ghosh
19 Online 1623 Kabita Reang
20 077 Debanjana Datta
21 45 Purbali Rakshit
22 031 Z.Thangi Halam
23 Online 1633 Sangita Kalai
24 027 Abinash Marak
25 Online 1593 Debajyoti Deb
26 106 Sameer Debbarma
27 113 Yeni Bhaumik
28 070 Celestine Narlong
29 41 Adrita Das
30 44 Laxmi Saha
31 112 Debashree Saha
32 037 Nemi Kaipeng
33 039 Payel Deb
34 014 Pareshmita kalai
35 065 Ankita Deb
36 005 Aparajita Reang
37 95 Satarupa Roy
38 Online 1621 Sanjoy Paul




39 085 Shatabdi Debbarma
40 062 Debajit Datta

41 108 Bishal Das

42 Online 1588 Sagar Debnath

43 Online 1624 Pipinjoya Ghosh

44 109 Amit Kumar Das

45 Online 1601 Ankita Bhattacharya
46 Online 1579 Billal Miah

47 13 Riya Bin

48 3 Satadeepa Saha

49 54 Aratrika Banik

50 Online 1583 Sangita Debbarma

51 011 Binari Debbarma

52 053 Debalina Chakraborty
53 042 Shibam Das

54 Online 1606 Dipan Debbarma

55 79 Mou Rani Saha

56 038 Adsion Debbarma

57 118 Paul Twiprasa

58 023 Bishal Saha

59 069 Khrawburom Wanniang
60 032 Anisha Halam

61 018 Magdaline H Darlong
62 092 Kangana Debbarma
63 008 Papiya Das

64 022 Madhusree Deb

65 083 Ruma Debnath

66 107 Antara Debbarma

67 84 Mina Debnath

68 Online 1584 Reshmi Singha

69 043 Bishal Paul

70 019 Jenet Zokimi Darlong
71 Online 1618 Jaya Rani Tripura

72 Online 1605 Bijoyasree Dey

73 Online 1598 Priyankar Bhattacharjee
74 110 Shilpa Chhetri

75 086 Sandipa Sarka r

76 114 Manosh Debbarma
77 068 Tanushree Saha

78 Online 1622 Susmita Das

79 064 Debosmita Bhatacharya
80 101 Eliza Chakraborty




81 105 Akash Debbarma

82 Online 1592 Rituparna Das

PLEASE NOTE:

> Interview Days will be from 18 to 23" May 2022.

» Interview time will be 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. each day.
» Wednesday 18" — Serial numbers 01 to 20.

» Thursday 19™ — Serial numbers 21 to 40.

> Friday 20" — Serial numbers 41 to 60.

» Monday 23™ — Serial numbers 61 to 82.

%QN”W_E";—
Principal

Holy Cross College, Agartala.
14.05.2022



Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210

MERIT LIST AND INTERVIEW DATE

SI.LNo | ApplNo |Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
(06/08/2022)
1 539 Jagriti Dhar 9:00 AM
2 839 Naiphang Debbarma 9:00 AM
3 720 Felina Lalthapuit Hrangkhawl 9:00 AM
4 677 Ringsa Debbarma 9:00 AM
5 244 Ezekiel Debbarma 9:00 AM
6 OL-1751 Ariya Jamatia 9:00 AM
7 243 Sanel Debbarma 9:00 AM
8 OL-1930 Susmita Debbarma 9:00 AM
9 722 Khusbhu Reang 9:00 AM
10 93 Jushel Debbarma 9:45 AM
11 631 Hamari Debbarma 9:45 AM
12 789 Ankit Debbarma 9:45 AM
13 752 Supriya Debbarma 9:45 AM
14 788 August Debbarma 9:45 AM
15 OL-1830 Priyangshu Mjumder 9:45 AM
16 556 Hambara Debbbarma 9:45 AM
17 884 Naincy Debbarma 9:45 AM
18 368 Barsha Debbarma 9:45 AM
19 355 Chumui Debbarma 9:45 AM
20 415 Srayesha Reang 9:45 AM
21 193 Biplab Debbarma 10:30 AM
22 146 Ambi Rai Reang 10:30 AM
23 846 Shilpi Debbarma 10:30 AM
24 903 Hamari Jamatia 10:30 AM
25 634 Amrita Debbarma 10:30 AM
26 002 Ayan Deb 10:30 AM
27 004 Sandip Sutradhar 10:30 AM
28 122 Rehena Debbarma 10:30 AM
29 455 Rosemita Reang 10:30 AM
30 476 Berily Reang 10:30 AM




Holy Cross College
Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210

MERIT LIST AND INTERVIEW DATE

SI.LNo | ApplNo |Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
(04/08/2022)
1 445 Debadrita Chakraborty 9:00 AM
2 910 Supratim Debnath 9:00 AM
3 913 Tusharika Saha 9:00 AM
4 853 Ankan Lodh 9:00 AM
5 549 Simiyan Tripura 9:00 AM
6 850 Hiya Singh 9:00 AM
7 OL-1878 [Debina Debnath 9:00 AM
8 OL-1901 |Purnima Tripura 9:00 AM
9 468 Aparajita Debnath 9:00 AM
10 OL-1692 |Mukut Mjumder 9:45 AM
11 360 Riya Paul 9:45 AM
12 714 Samarpeeta Biswas 9:45 AM
13 771 Hridi Roy 9:45 AM
14 799 Satarupa Baidya 9:45 AM
15 946 Sagar Paul 9:45 AM
16 001 Piyasi Biswas 9:45 AM
17 774 Durbadal Chattopadhyay 9:45 AM
18 OL-1824 [Mriganka Datta 9:45 AM
19 785 Nisa Mog 9:45 AM
20 911 Nayan Debnath 9:45 AM
21 OL-1927 |Ninobi Debbarma 10:30 AM
22 310 Jahnabi Jamatia 10:30 AM
23 888 Sudeshna SINGHA 10:30 AM
24 832 Hima Barman 10:30 AM
25 942 Neha Debnath 10:30 AM
26 626 Deep Laskar 10:30 AM
27 878 Anusri Sarkar 10:30 AM
28 781 Sagarika Saha 10:30 AM
29 OL-1924 |Debasrita Bhattacharjee 10:30 AM
30 951 Riya Roy Tripura 10:30 AM
31 721 Homchang David Manikya Debbarn] 11:15 AM
32 921 Shanta Das 11:15 AM
33 681 Tanuya Kaipeng 11:15 AM




34 OL-1866 [Nilanjana Saha 11:15 AM
35 796 Rhuisaong Mog 11:15 AM
36 211 Martina Debbarma 11:15 AM
37 OL-1846 |Diya Das 11:15 AM
38 651 Benijon Debbarma 11:15 AM
39 766 Pratiksha Ghosh 11:15 AM
40 OL-1780 [Sayan Debbarma 11:15 AM
41 403 Baarkha Debi Jamatia 12:00 PM
42 957 Aheli Deb 12:00 PM
43 306 Rashmisree Sarkar 12:00 PM
44 OL-1836 |[Tribijoy Paul 12:00 PM
45 OL-1919 |Salka Debbarma 12:00 PM
46 792 Dipshika Deb 12:00 PM
47 570 Sunita Reang 12:00 PM
48 826 Sanjana Debbarma 12:00 PM
49 OL-1915 [Anirban Mjumder 12:00 PM
50 456 Riya Reang 12:00 PM




Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210
B.A. : 2nd Merit List

SI.LNo | ApplNo [Name of Students Date of Birth | TIME OF INTERVIEW
22.08.2022
1 954 SUMEN DEBBARMA 26-06-2001 9:00 AM
2 1056 SANGITA DEBBARMA 21-06-1994 9:00 AM
3 1052 YUVRAJ SINGH YOGl 30-07-2003 9:00 AM
4 508 NABANEET CHAKMA 19-07-2002 9:00 AM
5 70 WANSAK JAMATIA 26-03-2004 9:00 AM
6 980 DINESH REANG 05-01-2005 9:00 AM
7 906 JAHINUR AKTER 15-05-2003 9:00 AM
8 628 SADHAN PRIYA DEWAN 26-12-2002 9:00 AM
9 1063 TRISA DEBBARMA 07-11-2001 9:00 AM
10 772 SAJWK DEBBARMA 15-06-2002 10:00 AM
11 134 MICHEAL DEBBARMA 22-07-2003 10:00 AM
12 264 AKANGSHA SANGMA 26-01-2004 10:00 AM
13 120 ISHIKA JAMATIA 03-08-2004 10:00 AM
14 130 ROBINS DEBBARMA 02-07-2003 10:00 AM
15 881 KHUMSARIK DEBBARMA 28-01-2004 10:00 AM
16 926 SEJESH TRIPURA 18-12-2002 10:00 AM
17 345 AIPRAM DEBBARMA 09-11-2003 10:00 AM
18 288 TUHINA DEBBARMA 17-12-2005 10:00 AM
19 188 BWTHAI JAMATIA 16-01-2004 10:00 AM
20 [1920(ONLINHRAKHI DEBBARMA 09-01-2002 10:00 AM
21 481 CHANDNHINI REANG 04-12-2004 10:00 AM
22 444 AITOR JAMATIA 24-04-2001 10:00 AM
23 833 DEEPRAJ DEBBARMA 14-07-2003 11:00 AM
24 66 POHOR DEBBARMA 14-04-2004 11:00 AM
25 78 RESMI DEBBARMA 22-09-2003 11:00 AM
26 [1890(ONLINHBIBHASH DEBBARMA 12-12-2003 11:00 AM
27 275 JION DEBBARMA 14-10-2003 11:00 AM
28 83 HILLIAS DEBBARMA 03-03-2004 11:00 AM
29 376 SALMA DEBBARMA 17-12-2004 11:00 AM
30 190 SURAJ DEBBARMA 06-01-2004 11:00 AM
31 107 JAMES DEBBARMA 18-12-2003 11:00 AM




32 849 ALISON DEBBARMA 20-09-2001 11:00 AM
33 711 LUSHAN DEBBARMA 07-08-2004 11:00 AM
34 (1871(ONLINHALAKA REANG 05-10-2001 11:00 AM
35 67 AMIT DEBBARMA 22-05-2002 11:00 AM
36 104 KARANIJIT DEBBARMA 08-08-2004 11:00 AM
37 (1867(ONLINFRENUKA JAMATIA 01-01-2003 11:00 AM
38 166 DELILAH DEBBARMA 17-05-2005 11:45 AM
39 96 TWISA JAMATAIA 02-10-2004 11:45 AM
40 944 SIYARI DEBBARMA 07-11-2003 11:45 AM
41 163 LIVISAN JAMATIA 21-10-2003 11:45 AM
42 13 HAMARI JAMATIA 07-10-2002 11:45 AM
43 164 JALION DEBBARMA 06-02-2004 11:45 AM
44 109 BISWA JAMATIA 25-04-2002 11:45 AM
45 682 GALUSAK UCHOI 16-09-2004 11:45 AM
46 866 GIDION HRANGKHAWL 21-11-2001 11:45 AM
47 855 DAVID DEBBARMA 25-02-2002 11:45 AM
48 103 MARSHAL DEBBARMA 03-03-2003 11:45 AM
49 1045 MANIBINDU REANG 17-10-2004 11:45 AM
50 457 KASHMIRAM REANG 25-01-2006 11:45 AM
51 125 MATHIYA DEBBARMA 28-01-2003 11:45 AM
52 530 AMAN TRIPURA 16-10-2003 11:45 AM
53 304 NISHA JAMATIA 17-07-2000 12:30 PM
54 887 AMAR KRISHNA DEBBARMA|  12-01-2002 12:30 PM
55 56 RITAN DEBBARMA 04-01-2003 12:30 PM
56 82 SANDIA DEBBARMA 10-12-2003 12:30 PM
57 191 SUPRIYA DEBBARMA 04-02-2002 12:30 PM
58 441 JULIKA DEBBARMA 06-08-2004 12:30 PM
59 858 MILION DEBBARMA 07-02-2002 12:30 PM
60 75 HOBA DEBBARMA 22-12-2001 12:30 PM
61 494 RAHUL KALAI 04-07-2003 12:30 PM
62 437 VIJUEL DEBBARMA 05-09-2004 12:30 PM
63 870 DEBASISH MUNDA 14-10-2003 12:30 PM
64 553 FAILITI DEBBARMA 16-04-2002 12:30 PM
65 265 ALMINA HALAM 12-03-2003 12:30 PM
66 69 KUMAR JAMATIA 24-06-2004 12:30 PM
67 731 ROHAN DEBBARMA 26-10-2003 12:30 PM
68 330 MAMITA DEBBARMA 31-07-2003 1:15 PM




69 418 APAJIT TRIPURA 22-02-2003 1:15PM
70 529 SREEJAN KARTA JAMATIA 14-04-2003 1:15PM
71 916 SWMAI DEBBARMA 23-03-2004 1:15PM
72 84 AISHREE DEBBARMA 10-05-2004 1:15 PM
73 469 BARKHA JAMATIA 21-10-2002 1:15 PM
74 106 ALBERT HALAM 12-11-2003 1:15 PM




Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210
MERIT LIST AND INTERVIEW DETAILS

SI.LNo | ApplNo |Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
(03-08-2022)
1 149 Ankita Debnath 9:00 AM
2 899 Ratnadeep Debnath 9:00 AM
3 902 Sandipon Paul 9:00 AM
4 407 Shreya Das 9:00 AM
5 220 Muskan Debbarma 9:00 AM
6 325 Debosmity Biswas 9:00 AM
7 413 Barni Shikha Cowdhury 9:00 AM
8 221 Rohit Debbarma 9:00 AM
9 961 Anurupa Saha 9:00 AM
10 144 Monalisha Ghosh 9:45 AM
11 875 Raijat Saha 9:45 AM
12 006 Jowel Debnath 9:45 AM
13 005 Mitali Sarkar 9:45 AM
14 012 Rishan Debbarma 9:45 AM
15 041 Rubel Debbarma 9:45 AM
16 767 Kashmiri Saha 9:45 AM
17 874 Suraj Banik 9:45 AM
18 039 Simon Debbarma 9:45 AM
19 359 Sourav Saha 9:45 AM
20 897 Tushit Chakma 9:45 AM
21 931 Akshy Debbamma 10:30 AM
22 032 Saikat Chowdhury 10:30 AM
23 223 Diashreeta Saha 10:30 AM
24 952 Urmi Chakraborty 10:30 AM
25 045 Debasish Laskar 10:30 AM
26 297 Hamari Reang 10:30 AM
27 311 Aniket Ghosh 10:30 AM
28 375 Amit Tripura 10:30 AM
29 664 Snigdhita Saha 10:30 AM
30 824 Aneesh Singha 10:30 AM
31 040 Happy Debbarma 11:15 AM
32 043 Sara Jamatia 11:15 AM
33 823 Arghadep Chowdhury 11:15 AM




34 729 Raheli Reang 11:15 AM
35 666 Joysree Bhattacharjee 11:15 AM
36 033 Sawmdip Sarkar 11:15 AM
37 405 Soumyadep Das 11:15 AM
38 015 Meri Debbarma 11:15 AM
39 889 Tongsongti Reang 11:15 AM
40 369 Deeprajit Saha 11:15 AM
41 966 Punam Sarkar 12:00 PM
42 765 Barsha Das Gupta 12:00 PM
43 307 Rupraj Saha 12:00 PM
44 569 Souhardya Debbarma 12:00 PM
45 361 Dipu Jamatia 12:00 PM
46 196 Rebika Debbarma 12:00 PM
47 148 Vedavyash Singha 12:00 PM
48 297 Rahul Saha 12:00 PM
49 318 Ashesh Saha 12:00 PM
50 038 Phichis Debbarma 12:00 PM
51 147 Bokhiri Debbarma 12:30 PM
52 356 Pritam Choudhury 12:30 PM
53 213 Gayatri Das 12:30 PM
54 483 Riddhiman Chakma 12:30 PM
55 097 Amos Darlong 12:30 PM
56 474 Brateen Chakraborty 12:30 PM
57 760 Bishal Chandra Ghosh 12:30 PM
58 886 Pranay Debbarma 12:30 PM
59 095 Halang Jamatia 12:30 PM
60 598 Samuel Tripura 12:30 PM
61 18 Victor Jamatia 1:00 AM
62 242 Rahit Sutradhar 1:00 AM
63 988 Rehena Debbarma 1:00 AM
64 031 Anikesh Saha 1:00 AM
65 661 Hamsha Chowdhury 1:00 AM
66 263 Debasmita Das 1:00 AM




Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210

Merit List : HISTORY

SI.LNo | ApplNo |Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
20.08.2022
1 198 RIYA DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
2 |1768(ONLINHDEEPSHIKHA SINHA 9:00 AM
3 239 RISHA DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
4 132 PANTWI JAMATIA 9:00 AM
5 397 SONALI CHAKMA 9:00 AM
6 753 KOHIMA CHAKMA 9:00 AM
7 928 RUPALI DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
8 702 ARUIT ACHARIJEE 9:00 AM
9 209 RISHITA DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
10 215 REBEKA ROSHMI MOLSOM 9:00 AM
11 762 REHENA DEBBARMA 10:00 AM
12 689 POONAM CHAKMA 10:00 AM
13 674 SAGAR TRIPURA 10:00 AM
14 699 ENJULINA DEBBARMA 10:00 AM
15 804 BISWAJIT DEBBARMA 10:00 AM
16 323 MRINAL REANG 10:00 AM
17 924 RIYA DEBBARMA 10:00 AM
18 74 SARIKA JAMATIA 10:00 AM
19 137 KOTHOMA DEBBARMA 10:00 AM
20 42 AlJAK JAMATIA 10:00 AM
21 226 SAMPLI DEBBARMA 11:00 AM
22 71 PITOR DEBBARMA 11:00 AM
23 778 JACKIE DEBBARMA 11:00 AM
24 793 RUPASHI DEBBARMA 11:00 AM
25 496 SUPAN JAMATIA 11:00 AM
26 470 JACOB MARAK 11:00 AM
27 1061 THANEJAK JAMATIA 11:00 AM
28 565 CHIRANJOY REANG 11:00 AM
29 247 THOMAS DEBBARMA 11:00 AM




MA ENGLISH
SELECTED CANDIDATES (First List) 2022

Application Number Name of Selected Candidates
039 RAIMA MURASING
035 SNEHA NAG
027 GLORIA ZONUNPUII DEBBARMA
003 ANKITA PAL
045 RUTH LALKROSMAWII
009 SAPTARSHI ROY

OL 1942 PAMELA CHOWDHURY

OL 1962 SHATABDI BASAK

53 TRISHAN DEB

NB: Selected candidates are expected to come to the College office to complete the
admission process by 2" or 3 November 2022 latest.

77 Sy S
&1L NN

Principal
Holy Cross College, Agartala
01.11.2022.

PRINCIPAL
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE
JUBATARA, LEMBUCHERRA. P.O.
AGARTALA, W. TRIPURA-799 210
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MA POLITICAL SCIENCE

SELECTED CANDIDATES (First List) 2022

Application Number Name of Selected Candidates
034 UJJAL DEBBARMA

023 SMRITI JAMATIA

022 SANTANU JAMATIA

024 TRISHNA DEBBARMA

025 KHUMPUI DEBBARMA

031 SANU DEBBARMA

017 KHAKUCHWANG DEBBARMA
040 DIPTI REANG

043 DAVID DEBBARMA

NB: Selected candidates are expected to come to the College office to complete the
admission process by 2" or 3" November 2022 latest.

&1 11D

CV-J/W}:_‘_[’—)
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Principal (
Holy Cross College, Agartala
01.11.2022.
PRINCIPAL
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

JUBATARA, LEMBUCHERRA. P.O.
AGARTALA, W. TRIPURA -799 210‘)



Holy Cross College
Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210

Merit and Interview List of Political Science

SI.LNo | ApplNo [Name of Students DETAILS OF INTERVIEW
Date Time

1 |1884(ONLINHPALLAVI MISHRA 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
2 741 MAPHUIHSA REANG 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
3 990 SUBHIT DATTA 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
4 891 SOURAVI SARKAR 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
5 156 TRISHITA BHOWMIK 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
6 487 PRATIK DATTA 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
7 667 ROSHNI GOUR 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
8 427 BIDYA SAHA 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
9 425 DISHA DEB 10.08.2022 9:00 AM
10 449 NANDITA BARDHAN 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
11 116 TINA DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
12 933 BIKASH RAY 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
13 390 ISHA DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
14 440 BRUCELEE TRIPURA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
15 362 NAOMI MOLSOM 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
16 471 SANU DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
17 611 CHANDINI DEBBARAMA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
18 26 HRITU DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
19 416 CHIRANIJIT TRIPURA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
20 498 SHRUTI DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 9:45 AM
21 811 KHUMBAR JAMATIA 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
22 463 SAREENA DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
23 795 JAYASHREE DEBNATH 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
24 601 SAMBARTAK GHOSH 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
25 500 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
26 199 MANISHA DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
27 111 NITYA PRIYA REANG 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
28 378 HAMANI| DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
29 848 MAHESH REANG 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
30 126 JAYASREE DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 10:30 AM
31 110 IJAK DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
32 300 SUME DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
33 655 RONI KALAI 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
34 573 MEJAR RAM REANG 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
35 704 PALLAB MURASING 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
36 495 JISH DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
37 409 AKASH DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
38 [1926(0ONLINHAONGKRA MOG 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
39 939 ATANU DAS 10.08.2022 11:15 AM




SI.LNo | ApplNo [Name of Students DETAILS OF INTERVIEW
Date Time
40 662 TH ISHAN SINGH 10.08.2022 11:15 AM
41 686 SARJIN DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
42 266 SAIMA DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
43 62 HAMARI DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
44 194 CHIMI JAMATIA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
45 552 BIMALA JAMATIA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
46 526 BAISHALI TRIPURA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
47 60 PRITAM DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
48 68 POHOR DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
49 935 JARISH DEBBARMA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
50 834 KHATONG JAMATIA 10.08.2022 12:00 PM
Date 11/08/2022
51 845 JEMY HRANGKHAWL 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
52 618 SALOMI HALAM 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
53 165 SACHLANG DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
54 329 MARIA DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
55 154 NELSON DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
56 185 SHIARI DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
57 276 SHRUTI SAHA 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
58 969 PAMOLI DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
59 186 MANAS| DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:00 AM
60 377 APURVA DEBBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
61 25 SNEHA DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
62 391 RICHAK DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
63 229 EVY DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
64 843 ADHITYA DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
65 973 VANLALHRUAIA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
66 836 SAKTHAR JAMATIA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
67 551 HIMANI DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
68 (1679 (online)] ARUIT PAUL 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
69 280 KWRWNG JAMATIA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
70 72 BIKI DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 9:45 AM
71 51 ELINA DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
72 253 NYTHOK JAMATIA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
73 261 LEWISH HALAM 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
74 401 KHACHUK DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
75 204 ABHUIT DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
76 867 HIMSOUKANG DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
77 663 ARNOLD LALPOREK KAIPENG 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
78 81 RANCIA ANAL DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
79 404 PRIYA JAMATIA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM
80 281 DALIYA DEBBARMA 11.08.2022 10:30 AM




Holy Cross College
Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210

Merit and Interview List of Sociology

SI.LNo | ApplNo |Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
12.08.2022
1 274 RAHUL DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
2 584 PISRANGTI REANG 9:00 AM
3 63 PARIJA DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
4 189 NINDIYA DEBARMA 9:00 AM
5 73 BARSHA DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
6 743 PURITY KASHUNG 9:00 AM
7 559 SRUITA DAS 9:00 AM
8 245 MANISHA CHAKMA 9:00 AM
9 453 MARPHY DEBBARMA 9:00 AM
10 614 SWEETI HRANGKHAWL 9:45 AM
11 484 RAIMA DEBBRMA 9:45 AM
12 480 JENIKA DEBBARMA 9:45 AM
13 317 JUTISH REANG 9:45 AM
14 469 ALOK DEBBARMA 9:45 AM
15 974 LALRUATTLUANGA 9:45 AM
16 35 RIYA DEBBARMA 9:45 AM
17 271 ARIYAN DEBBARMA 9:45 AM
18 907 MATHIA DEBBARMA 9:45 AM
19 593 SHILSHILA EBBARMA 9:45 AM
20 385 NAMRATA DEBBARMA 9:45 AM
21 270 MANOJ GOUR 10:30 AM
22 [1896(ONLINE[|PROKASH MOLSOM 10:30 AM
23 271 TOBISA KALAI 10:30 AM
24 514 JESHPAL DEBBARMA 10:30 AM
25 268 AKASH RAKHTI KALAI 10:30 AM
26 380 HEELI DEBBARMA 10:30 AM
27 511 RUHINI DEBBARMA 10:30 AM
28 363 JERRY MOLSOM 10:30 AM
29 168 RESMI KALAI 10:30 AM
30 948 ESTHER TRIPURA 10:30 AM
31 585 DENIM KALAI 11:15 AM
32 127 JINIAL DEBBARMA 11:15 AM
33 668 RISHA DEBBARMA 11:15 AM




34 943 BITUYEL SANGMA 11:15 AM
35 945 HAMARI JAMATIA 11:15 AM
36 [1938(ONLINE[SWMAI DEBBARMA 11:15 AM
37 326 AKANSHA SAHA 11:15 AM
38 825 PRAATIVA DEBBARMA 11:15 AM
39 739 DEEPSIKHA BHOWMIK 11:15 AM
40 571 BUBAR DEBBARMA 11:15 AM
41 79 ROSHNI DEBBARMA 12:00 PM
42 206 KHUMBAR DEBBARMA 12:00 PM
43 989 HELLEY DEBBARMA 12:00 PM
44 179 HELENA TRIPURA 12:00 PM
45 936 SHIULY REANG 12:00 PM
46 515 KWCHANG DEBBARMA 12:00 PM
47 987 PRITI DEBBARMA 12:00 PM
48 764 MANNA UCHOI 12:00 PM
49 347 JEORSDGE DEBBARMA 12:00 PM
50 528 HELINA REANG 12:00 PM




Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210

B.Sc Gen

SI.No Appl No Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
08.08.2022
1 763 Dipanijali Paul 9AMto 11 AM
2 779 Disha Laskar 9 AM to 11 AM
3 709 Trisha Debroy 9 AMto 11 AM
4 930 Shibam Datta 9 AM to 11 AM
5 OL-1845 Sourabh Tripura 9 AMto 11 AM
6 OL-1852 Uttara Biswas 9 AM to 11 AM
7 868 Regal Shree Debbarma 9 AMto 11 AM




Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210
Merit List : ENGLISH

Holy Cross College

SI.No Appl No Name of Students DETAILS OF INTERVIEW
Date Time
1 794 SUBHRASMITA KARMAKAR 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
2 694 DISHA DEB 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
3 351 ASMITA DEBNATH 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
4 470 DEBOPAM SEN GUPTA 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
5 612 PRITAM CHOWDHURY 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
6 379 RUPKATHA DATTA 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
7 971 PARTHA PRATIM KAR 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
8 454 MATHIA DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
9 86 PRERANA LODH 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
10 546 ANURIMA BANIK 16.08.2022 9:00 AM
11 |1872(ONLINE) |ANKAN DEBNATH 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
12 1000 AWAI DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
13 151 SUSMITA BARMAN 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
14 448 SAYANTANI BARMAN 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
15 315 SAYANI DEB ROY 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
16 319 SHREYA PAUL 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
17 981 BAISHAI PAL 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
18 406 DEBANGANA ACHARIJEE 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
19 479 HAMPLY DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
20 8 ABHILASHA DEBNATH 16.08.2022 9:45 AM
21 155 SUMITRA JAMATIA 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
22 740 DEBALINA CHAKRABORTY 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
23 770 KANCHHITA SAHA 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
24 482 PRISCILLA DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
25 608 ADITI SAHA 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
26 857 GOURI SANKAR SUKLA DAS 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
27 76 SHIYARI DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
28 750 DEEPRAZ BISWAS 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
29 488 PUJA DAS 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
30 372 VANESSA VARPUI DARLONG 16.08.2022 10:30 AM
31 22 SNEHA SEN 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
32 447 TRISHITA SAHA 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
33 |1934(ONLINE) |MOUMITA PAUL 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
34 489 TUSHAR SEN 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
35 231 DEBOLINA PURKAYASTHA KOTOKY 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
36 896 OLY TRIPURA 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
37 901 ESTHER JAMATIA 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
38 492 SANCHITA GHOSH 16.08.2022 11:15 AM




39 [1899(ONLINE) |ADRIJASIL 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
40 1038 SAHELI MALAKAR 16.08.2022 11:15 AM
41 985 SNEHA KALAI 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
42 [1717(ONLINE) [JOY BANIK 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
43 784 SHATARUPA SARKAR 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
44 490 RIYA DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
45 596 DEBARGHA DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
46 121 OMARA DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
47 150 ANGEL DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
48 604 ANKITA DHAR 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
49 434 YAPHANG DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
50 |1893(ONLINE) |KAMRUP SARMA 16.08.2022 12:00 PM
51 615 ABHISHRUTI SARKAR 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
52 94 BABISREE DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
53 [1833(ONLINE) |TRISHA ROY 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
54 670 GEERAT DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
55 842 SUNAMI RUPINI 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
56 979 SHRABANITA BHATTACHARIJEE 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
57 1001 KHAKCHANG DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
58 301 HAMARI DEBBARMA 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
59 737 JIMAN KALAI 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
60 200 SHAYANTIKA SARKAR 16.08.2022 12:45 PM
61 1054 LALHRIATTLINGI 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
62 1028 ANCHITA DEBNATH 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
63 37 BIKI RUDRA PAL 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
64 959 SUMAN DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
65 710 ADAM JAMATIA 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
66 91 DONA DEB 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
67 558 SUNANDA KASARI 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
68 314 PURBA SAHA 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
69 852 BHARHAM DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
70 173 LUA DAS 17.08.2022 9:00 AM
71 576 MERILIN KUKI 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
72 381 RINGSHA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
73 819 AYUSH BHADRA 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
74 118 SAYANIKA CHOWDHURY 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
75 253 KASHMI DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
76 491 PRIYAM DAS 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
77 517 MEGHA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
78 517 MEGHA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
79 467 ARGHADEEEP BHATACHARIJEE 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
80 |1898(ONLINE) [PUJA SINHA 17.08.2022 9:45 AM
81 527 SHARMISTHA MODAK 17.08.2022 10:30 AM




82 581 BIKRAMADITYA DEB RAY 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
83 502 PRIYA GARTHAKUR 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
84 348 JAYAJYOTEE LASKAR 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
85 382 SUHANA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
86 |1861(ONLINE) [MOUSUMI DAS 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
87 251 IMAN HOSSAIN MIR 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
88 216 OLIVIA BHOWMIK 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
89 |[1844(ONLINE) [TWIARI TRIPURA 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
90 831 DEBARGHYA NATH 17.08.2022 10:30 AM
91 420 RAHIN TRIPURA 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
92 410 SURUPA SEN 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
93 544 FRANCIS DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
94 228 BENJAMIN DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
95 736 PRITAM BHATTACHARIJEE 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
96 900 ANTARA DEBBRAMA 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
97 956 ATHUKIRI DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
98 85 ABHISHEK DEBNATH 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
99 712 RAJAT DAS 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
100 998 TIRTHANKAR GHOSH 17.08.2022 11:15 AM
101 877 HLA HLA OO MOG 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
102 324 SOWARI REANG 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
103 840 ADAR MOHAN JAMATIA 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
104 879 SUBHRANIL DAS 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
105 769 CHINMOY DEB 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
106 139 SUMILA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
107 685 BAISHALI PAUL 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
108 510 NEHA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
109 112 KHUMTAYA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
110 373 SUSANTA GIRI 17.08.2022 12:00 PM
111 1005 ANKITA SAHA 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
112 442 NISHITA DAS 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
113 |1912(ONLINE) |ANANYA CHAKRABORTY 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
114 949 JOSEF TRIPURA 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
115 364 LALTHAZUALI KUKI 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
116 953 DEBRAJ SAHA 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
117 284 TITHISHA SAHA 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
118 124 MIRA DUNG DUNG 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
119 862 ANISHA DEBBARMA 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
120 |1895(ONLINE) [SANTI KUMAR JAMATIA 17.08.2022 12:45 PM
121 533 SAHARIKA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
122 333 SHAYAN LAKSHAR 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
123 650 RIYA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
124 497 RUMA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM




125 643 SNEHA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
126 589 SELINA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
127 993 ALBIN DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
128 705 OLIVIA TALUKDAR 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
129 821 SNEHA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
130 978 KIRAN JYOTI CHAKMA 18.08.2022 9:00 AM
131 691 AKHANGSHA REANG 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
132 1002 LIPIKA DEB 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
133 838 SUPARNA DEB 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
134 |1658(ONLINE) |BARISH DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
135 138 BIJAYATA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
136 171 TANUPRIYA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
137 592 ALISHA TRIPURA 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
138 277 PRITHIRA) BHOWMIK 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
139 478 VARTE KAIPENG 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
140 48 FECLION DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 9:45 AM
141 641 TEUFIL REANG 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
142 597 BUBARTI DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
143 |1774(ONLINE) [PRIYANKA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
144 1030 TIASH CHAUDHURI 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
145 725 VICTOR DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
146 738 SAYAN DAS 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
147 59 ALEN DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
148 267 SHALU DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
149 1024 KHACHANGTI DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
150 57 TITHI DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 10:30 AM
151 929 MANASHI DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
152 443 PANTHOR DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
153 905 ARKAPRATIM DEBNATH 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
154 174 ALIZA DEB ROY 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
155 542 BISHAL ACHARIJEE 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
156 114 SOMRAJ DEB 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
157 697 LAXMI PATI REANG 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
158 915 [IMI DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
159 644 ANAMIKA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
160 914 TANIA DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 11:15 AM
161 99 AMARIJIT DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
162 |1795(ONLINE) [ALAKA MOG CHOUDHURY 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
163 20 ALINA HRANGKHAWL 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
164 625 ANKITA SUTRADHAR 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
165 |1819(ONLINE) [ARGHA CHWDHURY 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
166 864 ROSHNI SAHA 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
167 532 SHASLANG DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
168 7 SRISTI DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:00 PM




169 16 SAIKAT NOATIA 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
170 810 TRISHA SAHA 18.08.2022 12:00 PM
171 809 SOUMYARAJ GOPE 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
172 955 RIVALDO DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
173 312 SIWLI MARAK 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
174 776 SAYAJIT KALAI 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
175 768 SHYAMAL DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
176 841 NIBEDITA MAJUMDER 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
177 671 SACHLANG DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
178 50 SAIMAN DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
179 883 JOSEPH DEBBARMA 18.08.2022 12:45 PM
180 461 RONALI AKHTER 18.08.2022 12:45 PM




Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210

SI.No Appl No Name of Students TIME OF INTERVIEW
H.Phy 13.08.2022
1 984 Yaska Debbarma 9:00 AM
2 817 Soumyadip Pal 9:00 AM
3 805 Sangita Ghosh Dastidar 9:00 AM
4 OL-1834 Snigdha Pal 9:00 AM
5 293 Elina Debbarma 9:00 AM
6 975 Sirsha Ghosh 9:00 AM
7 212 Laimi Jamatia 9:00 AM
8 365 Amlai Debbarma 9:00 AM
9 OL-1793 Nelson Jamatia 9:00 AM
10 972 MD.Uday Khadim 9:45 AM
11 872 Sohal Mog 9:45 AM
12 754 Shibaji Debbarma 9:45 AM
13 835 Pritisree Ghosh 9:45 AM
14 OL-1725 Eli Jamatia 9:45 AM
15 693 Sneha Debbarma 9:45 AM
16 1008 Srija Chakraborty 9:45 AM
17 1033 Meghna Sarkar 9:45 AM
18 619 Debasmita Das 9:45 AM
19 1040 Pratik Chakraborti 9:45 AM
20 1037 Anupam Kar 9:45 AM
21 1044 Bibek Saha 10:30 AM
22 1043 Soumyadeep Modak 10:30 AM
23 1048 Rhythm Adhikari 10:30 AM
24 1047 Prayas Deb 10:30 AM
25 1034 Tapapriya Sarkar 10:30 AM
26 1050 Anindya Chakraborty 10:30 AM
27 1053 Shriti Tripura 10:30 AM
28 976 Trideep Das 10:30 AM
Zoology 13.08.2022
1 OL-1897 Alen Debbarma 11:00 AM
2 977 Sayan Sarma 11:00 AM




3 965 Sarada Debbarma 11:00 AM
4 OL-1923 Ujjal Debbarma 11:00 AM
5 963 Raina Saha 11:00 AM
6 996 Bharasa Kumar Debbarma 11:00 AM
7 925 Kamaljit Haldar 11:00 AM
8 947 Shweta Baidya 11:00 AM
9 OL-1881 Jagrit Debbarma 11:00 AM
10 937 Rakesh Debbarma 11:45 AM
11 OL-1925 Subhranil Roy 11:45 AM
12 920 Anamika Debbarma 11:45 AM
13 OL-1870 Upasana Choudhury 11:45 AM
14 787 Pohor Tripura 11:45 AM
15 439 David Debbarma 11:45 AM
16 1029 Prapit Roy 11:45 AM
17 1036 Simon Debbarma 11:45 AM
18 575 Ayush Debbarma 11:45 AM
19 755 Adya Das 11:45 AM
20 751 Sara Debbarma 12:30 PM
21 358 Kahakchang Debbarma 12:30 PM
22 579 Merina Debbarma 12:30 PM




Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura(W) - 799210
2nd Merit List : ENGLISH

SI.LNo | ApplNo [Name of Students Date of Birth | TIME OF INTERVIEW
23.08.2022
1 1066 SABBIR AHMED KHAN 06-02-2004 9:00 AM
2 1062 SUBHAM DAS 28-03-2004 9:00 AM
3 1058 SAMPLY DEBBARMA 16-10-2003 9:00 AM
4 1064 SNEHASHISH KAR 08-01-2004 9:00 AM
5 17 MWTHANG KALAI 15-02-2004 9:00 AM
6 876 SUNITA DEBBARMA 03-11-2003 9:00 AM
7 829 NILADRI DAS 21-10-2002 9:00 AM
8 279 DEBANJANA BHATTACHARJE 21-02-2003 9:00 AM
9 140 RENISH DEBBARMA 18-10-2002 9:00 AM
10 938 AFSANA DEBBARMA 16-09-2002 9:00 AM
11 775 KARAN MAHTO 05-06-2004 10:00 AM
12 960 TINA DEBBARMA 22-10-2003 10:00 AM
13 117 LILI TRIPURA 28-11-2003 10:00 AM
14 723 ISHA DEBBARMA 25-01-2003 10:00 AM
15 161 KIRAN DEBBARMA 13-03-2001 10:00 AM
16 861 ARITRIKA SARKAR 15-07-2002 10:00 AM
17 47 RONALD DEBBARMA 10-01-2004 10:00 AM
18 923 LIPIKA DEBBARMA 24-12-2001 10:00 AM
19 340 ASUEL DEBBARMA 07-01-2000 10:00 AM
20 44 AIPRI DEBBARMA 09-04-2003 10:00 AM
21 554 NERIUM DEBBARMA 11-04-2003 11:00 AM
22 113 YURAJ DEBBARMA 25-08-2004 11:00 AM
23 786 SADHANA MOLSOM 09-04-2004 11:00 AM
24 55 AUGUST DEBBARMA 11-02-2004 11:00 AM
25 [1741(ONLINE|PRITAM SARKAR 05-08-2003 11:00 AM
26 145 BOYAR JAMATIA 01-02-1999 11:00 AM
27 865 TRISHIT GHOSH 02-05-2004 11:00 AM
28 218 SANGBELA DEBBARMA 10-01-2004 11:00 AM
29 1046 SUBHAJIT SARKAR 13-12-2003 11:00 AM
30 1049 ALAK SINGH 25-11-2003 11:00 AM
31 893 BIPASHA SAHA 01-09-2003 12:00 PM




32 214 ESHA DEBBARMA 13-02-2004 12:00 PM
33 172 RITISHA DEBBARMA 01-01-2004 12:00 PM
34 1069 PANCHALI NATH 02-12-2003 12:00 PM
35 49 ANISH DEBBARMA 29-01-2003 12:00 PM
36 438 RONAL DEBBARMA 24-06-2003 12:00 PM
37 856 ANANNA DEBNATH 25-03-2003 12:00 PM
38 412 PRIYA MAJUMDER 20-11-2003 12:00 PM
39 210 MANJITA DEBBARMA 25-02-2003 12:00 PM
40 388 BISHAL DBBARMA 25-07-2002 12:00 PM
41 432 SOURAV THAKURATA 06-09-2003 1:00 PM
42 335 ARJUN DEBBARMA 23-03-2003 1:00 PM
43 402 LUCKY DEBBARMA 02-02-2002 1:00 PM
44 313 POHOR KALAI 21-05-2000 1:00 PM
45 827 JOY DEB MAHAJAN 19-07-2003 1:00 PM




Holy Cross College

Jubatara, P.O. Lembuchera, Tripura (W)-799210
Programme-Wise 3rd Merit List

SL.no Apl No Name of Student Course
391 865 Trishit Ghosh ENGLISH
415 1064 Snehashish Kar ENGLISH
373 1017 Shewag .J ENGLISH
374 1014 Shalbatstone Marwein ENGLISH
350 452 Robert Jamatia ENGLISH
279 420 Rahin Tripura ENGLISH
375 1018 Pynskhem Poul Jyrwa ENGLISH
494 302 Mridula Roy ENGLISH
234 OL-1934 Moumita Paul ENGLISH
376 1015 Manchester Wankhar ENGLISH
399 184 Jalion Debbarma ENGLISH
386 833 Deepraj Debbarma ENGLISH
362 822 Deep Chakraborty ENGLISH
302 547 Chandrima Das ENGLISH
169 096 Twisa Jamatia SOCIOLOGY
345 470 Debopam Sen Gupta SOCIOLOGY
371 1012 Jacob Vanneihsanga SOCIOLOGY
372 1016 Sunil Vengra SOCIOLOGY
379 326 Akansha Saha SOCIOLOGY
422 497 Ruma Debbarma SOCIOLOGY
489 1151 Namrata Debbarma SOCIOLOGY
23 220 Muskan Debbarma B.COM
28 012 Rishan Debbarma B.COM
35 006 Jowel Debnath B.COM
36 569 Souhardya Debbarma B.COM
61 899 Ratnadeep Deb Nath B.COM
69 263 Debasmita Das B.COM
469 018 Victor Jamatia B.COM
473 1120 Paul Sinha B.COM
486 1145 Aman Jamatia B.COM
5 742 Eklavya Kaonangha Reang ([BBA
21 030 Tirtha Saha BBA
29 209 Rishita Debbarma BBA
38 148 Vedavyash Singha BBA
39 097 Amos Darlong BBA
41 242 Rahit Sutradhar BBA
44 572 Simrin Debbarma BBA




56 289 Debashis Debabrma BBA

62 535 Deepraj Majumder BBA

67 745 Rohit Roy BBA

86 767 Kashmiri Saha BBA

95 744 Bijesh Debbarma BBA

97 716 Agneshia Debbarma BBA

145 988 Rehena Debbarma BBA

161 OL-1884 Pallavi Mishra BBA

187 019 Aman Debbarma BBA

241 1060 Aman Saha BBA

253 484 Raima Debbarma BBA

254 527 Sharmistha Modak BBA

293 529 Sreejan Karta Jamatia BBA

319 644 Anamika Debbarma BBA

404 1070 Mohit Baid BBA

429 773 Anirudha Das BBA

437 797 Sneha Bhowmik BBA

446 1079 Rayan Singha Roy BBA

448 1088 Mercy Kalai BBA

452 1092 Supriya Debbarma BBA

455 656 Deep Paul BBA

2 049 James Ramdinmawia MA English
10 001 Reshmi Podder MA English
12 OL-1956 Parag Das MA English
15 046 Snehali Nath MA English
14 55 Sayantika Debnath MA Pol.Sc
11 008 Chawngheisiak Kaipeng MA Pol.Sc
120 942 Neha Debnath BOTANY
228 575 Ayush Debbarma BOTANY
470 1112 Selina Singh BOTANY
472 1117 Susmita Sutradhar BOTANY
474 1103 Arghamita Baidya BOTANY
475 1114 Boyar Debbarma BOTANY
477 1125 Raja Dalal BOTANY
485 1138 Himani Chakma BOTANY
87 756 Pritanu Dey ZOOLOGY
116 433 Chandini Reang ZO0OLOGY
240 OL-1793 Nelson Jamatia ZOOLOGY
430 1076 Ankita Saha ZOOLOGY
450 1089 Colin Subash Powel Reang [ZOOLOGY
453 1071 Rimi Ghosh ZOOLOGY
460 1093 Sahil Singha ZOOLOGY
463 1100 Mrinalini Bhattacharya ZOOLOGY
467 1102 Jasly Debbarma ZOOLOGY




492 1004 Priyangshu Sarkar ZOOLOGY

445 1085 Antara Mandal H.PHYSIOLOGY
487 1147 Tania Sur H.PHYSIOLOGY
490 1150 Arpan Das H.PHYSIOLOGY
454 358 Khakchang Debbarma BSc-GENERAL
471 1115 Dinesh Chakma BSc-GENERAL
476 1122 Alay Saha BSc-GENERAL
155 280 Kwrwng Jamatia HISTORY

173 270 Manoj Gour HISTORY

191 168 Resmi Kalai HISTORY

193 081 Rancia Anal Debbarma HISTORY

197 317 Jutish Reang HISTORY

274 102 Kwthar Jamatia HISTORY

278 106 Albert Halam HISTORY

284 663 Arnold Lalropek Kaipeng [HISTORY

357 083 Hillias Debbarma HISTORY

358 107 James Debbarma HISTORY

396 185 Mathiya Debbarma HISTORY

397 075 Hoba Debbarma HISTORY

398 855 David Debbarma HISTORY

402 104 Karanjit Debbarma HISTORY

405 494 Rahul Kalai HISTORY

406 1074 Liza Jamatia HISTORY

407 330 Mamita Debbarma HISTORY

423 163 Livisan Jamatia HISTORY

428 441 Julika Debbarma HISTORY

434 1061 Thanejak Jamatia HISTORY

438 849 Alison Debbarma HISTORY

175 515 Kwchang Debbarma BA GENERAL
346 418 Apajit Tripura BA GENERAL
354 398 Bhabajit Debbarma BA GENERAL
364 Sailen Debbarma BA GENERAL
367 Bankerius Warbah BA GENERAL
368 laishah Dkhar BA GENERAL
369 Ronaldo K Sohphoh BA GENERAL
370 Rinaldo Suchiang BA GENERAL
377 188 Bwthai Jamatia BA GENERAL
380 954 Sumen Debbarma BA GENERAL
381 444 Aitor Jamatia BA GENERAL
382 1056 Sangita Debbarma BA GENERAL
383 508 Nabaneet Chakma BA GENERAL
384 1045 Manibindu Reang BA GENERAL
385 069 Kumar Jamatia BA GENERAL
387 OL-1803 Tanik Debbarma BA GENERAL




390 711 Lushan Debbarma BA GENERAL
394 070 Wansak Jamatia BA GENERAL
408 469 Barkha Jamatia BA GENERAL
410 383 Elisha Debbarma BA GENERAL
440 481 Chandhini Reang BA GENERAL
444 288 Tuhina Debbarma BA GENERAL
458 1095 Hena Debbarma BA GENERAL
459 332 Lajit Reang BA GENERAL
461 1090 Henaok S Phom BA GENERAL
464 436 Meghasree Paul BA GENERAL
466 926 Sejesh Tripura BA GENERAL
468 1104 Aniket Sarkar BA GENERAL
478 622 Simon Debbarma BA GENERAL
479 1124 Arijit Saha BA GENERAL
480 1126 Lalsandama Darlong BA GENERAL
481 1123 Deb Jamatia BA GENERAL
482 1128 Abhijit Reang BA GENERAL
483 1130 Showbhik Sangma BA GENERAL
493 1154 Megha Saha BA GENERAL




